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Tau Devi Lal Govt. College for Women, Murthal (Sonepat) 
Affiliated to Bhagat Phool Singh Mahila Vishwavidyalaya, Khanpur Kalan (Sonepat)  

Seating Plan of Online Exam Centre No. 154 

Exam Date: 14.07.2021 (Morning) Exam Time: 09:30 am to 12:30 pm 

 
Class Paper Name Paper Code No. of student 

B.A. 1st Sem Microeconomics-I ECO101 8 

B.A. 1st Sem Economics ECO_101 33 

B.A.(H).Geo 1st Sem Economics 104 II 12 

B.Sc.(NM) 1st Sem Electricity Magnetism and Electromagnetic 
Theory 

PHY_101B 23 

 
 

All girl students are directed to send their 
answer sheet today to this email id:- 

gcwmexam2021@gmail.com  सभी छात्राओं को �नद��शत �कया जाता है �क वे अपनी 
उत्तर पुिस्तका आज इस ईमेल आईडी पर भेज�:- 

 
 

Link of Google Meet for Online Exam Dec. 2020 for UG & PG Courses: 
 

B.A. 1st Semester     (Economics) 
Exam Roll Nos. Google Meet Link Name of 

Invigilators 
18543005 

18543014 

18543022 

18543030 

 

18543049 

18543054 

18543069 

18543116 

19543018 

19543140 

19543145 

19543158 

20543005 

20543007 

20543018 

20543030 

20543039 

20543040 

20543047 

20543054 

20543056 

20543057 

20543069 

20543073 

20543081 

20543089 

https://meet.google.com/ifp-
vdxa-nhm 

Sh. Sunil 
Kumar 
Panwar 

 
 
 

B.A. 1st Semester     (Economics) 
B.A.(Hons in Geography).1st Semester     (Economics) 
Exam Roll Nos. Google Meet Link Name of 

Invigilators 
20543095 

20543103 

20543118 

20543119 

20543129 

 

20543133 

20543142 

20543145 

20543150 

20543167 

 

20543175 

20543182 

20543191 

20543194 

20543170 

 

19544018 

20544007 

20544008 

20544013 

20544016 

20544018 

20544020 

20544021 

20544023 

20544033 

20544034 

20544035 

https://meet.google.com/zhd-
xbkd-mba 

Ms. Kanika 

mailto:gcwmexam2021@gmail.com
https://meet.google.com/ifp-vdxa-nhm
https://meet.google.com/ifp-vdxa-nhm
https://meet.google.com/zhd-xbkd-mba
https://meet.google.com/zhd-xbkd-mba
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B.Sc.(N.M.).1st Semester     (Electricity Magnetism and Electromagnetic Theory) 

Exam Roll Nos. Google Meet Link Name of 
Invigilators 

20545001 

20545002 

20545003 

20545004 

20545005 

20545006 

20545007 

20545008 

20545009 

20545010 

20545011 

20545012 

20545013 

20545014 

20545015 

20545016 

20545017 

20545018 

20545019 

20545020 

20545021 

20545022 
https://meet.google.com/dry-
yjqj-cvp 

Mrs. Malti 

 
 

https://meet.google.com/dry-yjqj-cvp
https://meet.google.com/dry-yjqj-cvp

